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Rioja Alta, 31 de marzo de 2015

RUTA DEL VINO FLORENTINO MTNEZ

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP MASCULINA

POS Jugador
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SANCHEZ MENDIKUTE, AGUSTIN
RUBIO ORTIZ DE URBINA, JOSE IGNACI
ZALDUA AZURMENDI, JESUS
BUSTAMANTE PINEDO, JOSE MIGUEL
JUANENA ARIZTEGUI, JOSE IGNACIO
OLAIZOLA ZARRA, LUIS

ALONSO LOPEZ, FERMIN

SANCHEZ ORRURNO, MIKEL

BITERI BEITIA, ANTTON

SINDE OYARZABAL, JAVIER
AZPITARTE GALLASTEGUI, JOSE LUIS
NAVARRO GARCIA, MANUEL

SALAZAR RUIZ DE LOIZAGA, JESUS M
ZUGASTI LOPEZ DE ARMENTIA, JUAN CA
GARABIETA LEZAMA, FCO JAVIER
URIGOITIA ECHEVARRIA, JOSE MARIA
ANSOALDE ODRIOZOLA, LUIS
GARCIA-MAYORAL DE CASTRO, JULIAN
ALZAGA LASA, MIGUEL

AGUINAGA ZABALETA, JESUS MARIA
ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO ANGEL
DE LA PRIETA CASADO, JOSE MARIA
OARBEASCOA URIZAR, JESUS
ARANGUREN DELGADO, SANTIAGO
BASARRATE SANGRONIZ, ROMAN
ERICE ARRIZABALAGA, GABRIEL
ORTIGOSA GARCIA, FEDERICO

RUIZ DE OLANO RUIZ DE LARREA, ALB
SULIBARRIA RIVAS, JESUS MARIA
BELOQUI ARRONDO, JOSE ANTONIO
LOZANO IZQUIERDO, AGUSTIN JAVIER
ARRIZABALAGA ZULAICA, URBANO
URIBE MANARIKUA, KOLDO MIRENA
GUTIERREZ BEA, JUAN IGNACIO
GUINEA ZAMORA, JOSE ANTONIO
AREVALO VILLAR, JOSE LUIS
ILLARRAMENDI AREIZAGA, JUAN MARI
APINANIZ DOMAICA, JESUS
MARTINEZ PRADA, ADOLFO
MARTIARENA IRASTORZA, FLORIAN
ARSUAGA TAPIA, PEDRO MARI
SEVILLANO RODADO, JAVIER

LUBIAN BLANCO, ALBERTO

SUBIJANA REZA, JAVIER

MIJANGOS UGARTE, JESUS MARIA
SAENZ DE URTURI BERMUDEZ, JORGE
GARRANCHO AGUILAR, MANUEL
SOLLOA MENDOZA, ABDON
AMUNARRIZ CAMPANDEGUI, RAMON
RODRIGUEZ HERRERO, JOSE JESUS
ARANA ARREGUI, JUAN IGNACIO
JIMENO ITURRI, ANTONIO

IGLESIAS ZAMORA, JULIO

Licencia

Club

VB14314718
VB07100420
VB09370920
VB07094497
VB09365685
VB01153478
VB10418331
4401367239
VB08146490
VB04110543
RL05409071
4401244417
VB09460367
VB10459650
VB04140258
RL05319592
VB09125273
4401009690
VB01184068
VB09282802
VB04201880
VB02100557
VB08105878
VB07363208
VB05398143
VB09367048
VB10244045
VB08644528
VB07260613
4402240696
VB08200026
VB01170743
VB08366525
VB10160239
VB04068676
4405397624
RL05364039
VB10112091
VB09314667
VB01076955
VB09094190
VB09429158
4401187373
VB09438498
VB01199567
RL05130841
RL05455565
VB10160238
4401233726
VB10364797
VB00138060
4402364234
VB09383113

Péagina 1

GOIBURU
ZUIA
BASOZABAL
ZUIA
BASOZABAL
SAN SEBASTIAN
1ZKI
ULZAMA
LARRABEA
LAUKARIZ
RIOJA ALTA
ULZAMA
BASOZABAL
1ZKI
LAUKARIZ
RIOJA ALTA
BASOZABAL
ULZAMA
SAN SEBASTIAN
BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ
NEGURI
LARRABEA
ZUIA
MEAZTEGUI
BASOZABAL
1ZKI
LARRABEA
ZUIA
GORRAIZ
LARRABEA
SAN SEBASTIAN
LARRABEA
1ZKI
LAUKARIZ
ZUASTI
RIOJA ALTA
1ZKI
BASOZABAL
SAN SEBASTIAN
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
ULZAMA
BASOZABAL
SAN SEBASTIAN
RIOJA ALTA
RIOJA ALTA
1ZKI
ULZAMA
1ZKI

FED. VASCA
GORRAIZ
BASOZABAL
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HANDICAPS
nicial HPJ HN
155 19 12,3
165 21 156
184 23 175
100 13 96
104 13 10,0
145 18 13,9
07,7 10 75
087 11 85
120 15 11,7
067 9 67
108 14 10,8
13,7 17 137
179 22 17,9
233 29 233
095 12 95
152 19 152
159 20 159

04 1 05
026 4 27
079 10 79
084 11 84
137 17 137
141 18 14,1
16,3 20 16,3
158 20 15,8
16,3 20 16,3
172 21 17,2
16,7 21 16,7
174 22 174
057 7 58
123 15 12,3
123 15 12,3
134 17 134
169 21 16,9
192 24 19,2
195 24 195
044 6 45
092 12 93
105 13 10,6
099 13 100
11,4 14 115
136 17 137
150 19 151
168 21 16,9
16,6 21 16,7
044 6 45
073 9 74
090 11 91
094 12 95
102 13 10,3
157 20 158
172 21 17,3
176 22 17,7

ASC 2

PuntosEquipo

42  BASO
37 ZUIA
37 BASO
36 ZUIA
36 ULZAM
36 JAIZKI
35 IZKI

35 ULZAM
35 LARRA
34 LAUK
34 RIOJA
34 ULZAM
34 ULZAM
34 1ZKI

33 LAUK
33 RIOJA
33 BASO
32 GORR
32  JAIZKI
32 BASO
32 LAUK
32 RIOJA
32 LARRA
32  ZUIA
32 RIOJA
32 BASO
32 IZKI

32 LARRA
32 ZUIA
31 GORR
31 LARRA
31  JAIZKI
31 LARRA
31  1ZKI

31 LAUK
31 1ZKI

30 RIOJA
30 1ZKI

30 BASO
30 JAIZKI
30 BASO
30 BASO
30 ULZAM
30 BASO
30 JAIZKI
29 RIOJA
29 RIOJA
29 1ZKI

29 ULZAM
29 1ZKI

29  JAIZKI
29 GORR
29  ULZAM
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POS Jugador

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

ETXEBARRIA OTZERIN, JOSE RAMON
ARREGUI PENA, JUAN JESUS
IBANEZ PASCUAL, EDILBERTO
LAMUEDRA MUNOZ, AGUSTIN
BORDA URIZ, ANTONIO

GILSANZ BERGANZA, LUIS RAMON
BUENDIA MOCHALES, ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ CANTON, DARIO
VERGARA PELEGAY, JOSEAN

ESAIN GARACOCHEA, JOSE ANTONIO
IBANEZ SANJOSE, ANGEL MARIA
AZPIROZ ARRILLAGA, FELIX
ALDECOA ECHANO, CARLOS
LATORRE MURGA, LUIS

ELIAS URETA, GONZALO

ESPARZA GOMEZ, JUSTO MANUEL
YOLDI CIAURRIZ, MIGUEL

ANGULO SAN JUAN. JOSE, RAMON
HERNANDEZ OSCOZ, MIGUEL
LOPEZ MARTIN, CECILIO

ZALDUA AZURMENDI, JAVIER
SULIBARRIA RIVAS, RICARDO
GONZALEZ FRIAS, MIGUEL ANGEL
PEREZ PEREZ, MANUEL
VERA-FAJARDO BELINCHON, GONZALO
ORTEGA ANEAS, PEDRO VICENTE
ARAMBURU RUBIO, RAMON
FERNANDEZ RIOJA, JUAN RICARDO
GUIBERT AZCUE, JAVIER

CALVAR ZANGUITU, LUIS

MUGICA BARREIRO, JORGE
BARBERO MARISCAL, JOAQUIN
CORTINA LANDALUCE, JUAN MANUEL
DOMINGUEZ EGUIA, JUAN BLAS
SUSUNAGA SAENZ, GABINO
URCOLA DE JUAN, JOSE IGNACIO
GONZALEZ BLANCO, JOSE ANTONIO
OLASAGARRE VILLASANTE, RAMON
ESTURO MARTIN, JON

BALMASEDA ORTIZ, JUAN CARLOS
VICENTE RODRIGO, JOSE MANUEL
ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE

IRIARTE DOMERNO, ANGEL

PENA IBANEZ, ENRIQUE

Licencia

Club

VB08099653
VB08104206
VB07112090
4401318769
4402148911
VB10284891
VB08099659
4402153177
VB01280403
4402391362
VB08155167
VB09646457
VB10152352
VB08220859
VB04053512
VB04245530
4402207165
VB07094478
4402141522
VB07444751
4401314714
VB07456459
VB08056738
VB05241255
VB10139204
RL05384767
4401139314
RL06379569
VB01059023
VB07107365
VB04017674
4402400294
VB04067598
VB07234028
VB10382058
VB09156829
VB10090465
VB04362429
VB09321198
VB07183507
4408243958
VB08504184
4402324011
4402399866

Péagina 2

LARRABEA
LARRABEA
ZUIA
ULZAMA
GORRAIZ
1ZKI
LARRABEA
GORRAIZ

SAN SEBASTIAN

GORRAIZ
LARRABEA
BASOZABAL
1ZKI
LARRABEA
LAUKARIZ
LAUKARIZ
GORRAIZ
ZUIA
GORRAIZ
ZUIA
ULZAMA
ZUIA
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGUI
1ZKI

RIOJA ALTA
ULZAMA

GOLF SOJUELA
SAN SEBASTIAN

ZUIA
LAUKARIZ
GORRAIZ
LAUKARIZ
ZUIA

1ZKI
BASOZABAL
1ZKI
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
ZUIA

UNI.PUB.NAVARR

LARRABEA
GORRAIZ
GORRAIZ
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ASC 2

HANDICAPS
nicial HPJ HN [PuntosEquipo
16,4 20 165 28 LARRA
16,7 21 16,8 28 LARRA
180 22 181 28 ZUIA
258 32 259 28 ULZAM
105 13 106 27 GORR
11,1 14 11,2 27 ZUIA
11,1 14 112 27 LARRA
145 18 146 27 GORR
153 19 154 27  JAIZKI
152 19 153 27 GORR
184 23 185 27 LARRA
19,2 24 193 27 BASO
059 8 6,0 26 1ZKI
065 8 6,6 26 LARRA
084 11 85 26 LAUK
122 15 123 26 LAUK
133 17 134 26 GORR
151 19 152 26 ZUIA
179 22 180 26 GORR
17,8 22 179 26 ZUIA
178 22 179 26  ULZAM
17,7 22 178 26 ZUIA
06,3 8 6,4 25 LARRA
084 11 85 25 RIOJA
115 14 116 25 1ZKI
123 15 124 25 RIOJA
134 17 135 25 ULZAM
082 10 83 24  RIOJA
136 17 137 24 JAIZKI
152 19 153 24  ZUIA
16,9 21 17,0 24  LAUK
173 21 17,4 24 GORR
222 27 223 24  LAUK
23,1 29 2372 24  ZUIA
188 23 189 23 1zZKI
20,7 26 208 23  BASO
094 12 95 21 1ZKI
123 15 124 21  LAUK
140 17 141 21 BASO
174 22 175 21  ZUIA
158 20 159 20 GORR
155 19 156 18 LARRA
180 22 181 14 GORR
19,7 24 198 11 GORR



